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1 Inge Althuizen ialt@norceresearch.no NORCE Research
2 Leo Amrein leo.amrein@unibas.ch University of Basel
3 Ruby An rubya@princeton.edu Princeton University
4 Alba Anadon-Rosell a.anadon@ub.edu University of Barcelona
5 Emil Alexander ShAndersen emil_sherman@outlook.com Korea Polar Research Institute?
6 Nadine Arzt nadine.arzt@uib.no University of Bergen
7 Alexandra Barry alexandra.barry@bioenv.gu.se University of Gothenburg
8 Robert Björk robert.bjork@gu.se University of Gothenburg
9 Anne Bjorkman anne.bjorkman@bioenv.gu.se University of Gothenburg

10 Mats Björkman mats.bjorkman@bioenv.gu.se Department of Biology and environmental sciences
11 Jeremy Borderieux jeremy.borderieux@ubc.ca University of British Columbia
12 Alexander Cannaerts alexander.cannaerts@outlook.com University of Parma
13 Gangotri Chattopadhyay gangotri.chattopadhyay@helsinki.fi University of Helsinki
14 Majsofie Christensen majsofie.ch@gmail.com københavns universitet
15 Ditte Marie Christiansen dmc@plen.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
16 Niels Gudmand Christiansen ngc@ign.ku.dk University or Copenhagen
17 Elisabeth Cooper elisabeth.cooper@uit.no UiT- The Arctic University of Norway, Tromsø
18 Jan Dietrich jandietrich67@gmail.com Umea University
19 Axel Ingi Einarsson aie7@hi.is University of Iceland
20 Sarah Elmendorf sarah.elmendorf@colorado.edu University of Colorado
21 Cassandra Elphinstone cassandra.elphinstone@gmail.com University of British Columbia / University of Oslo
22 Ned Fetcher ned.fetcher@wilkes.edu Wilkes University
23 Mariana García Criado m.garcia@creaf.cat Centre for Ecological Research and Forestry Applications (CREAF)
24 Sonya Geange Sonya.Geange@uib.no University of Bergen
25 Friederike Gehrmann njb@oikosoffice.lu.se Nordic Society Oikos
26 Vanessa Goetz vanessa.gotz@umu.se Umeå University
27 Alyssa Goulet Yes a2goulet@uwaterloo.ca University of Waterloo
28 Magnus Gundersen Lihn magnuslihn@protonmail.com University of Copenhagen
29 Ragnhild Gya ragnhild.gya@uib.no University of Bergen
30 Liyenne Hagenberg liyenne.hagenberg@umu.se Umeå University
31 Wouter Hantson wouter.hantson@slf.ch SLF
32 Nina Hewitt nina.hewitt@ubc.ca University of British Columbia
33 Robert Hollister hollistr@gvsu.edu Grand Valley State University
34 Anke Jentsch anke.jentsch@uni-bayreuth.de University of Bayreuth, Germany
35 Andreas Jørgensen Yes andreas.jorgensen@uit.no UiT Arctic University of Norway
36 Ji Young Jung jyjung@kopri.re.kr Korea Polar Research Institute
37 Kathy Kelsey katharine.kelsey@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Denver
38 Kari Klanderud kari.klanderud@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences
39 Valentin Kriegel valentin.kriegel@umu.se Umeå University/EMG
40 Simone Iris Lang Yes simonel@UNIS.no The University Centre in Svalbard
41 Bjorn Larson beeornlarson@gmail.com Northern Arizona University
42 Nhu Le nqle@uwaterloo.ca University of Waterloo
43 Josh Leffler joshua.leffler@sdstate.edu South Dakota State University
44 Bowen Li zzulibowen@gmail.com University of Gothenburg
45 Sidonie Loiez sidonie.loiez@ntnu.no NTNU
46 Blandine Lyonnard blandine.lyonnard@bioenv.gu.se University of Gothenburg
47 Petr Macek petr.macek@hbu.cas.cz Estonian University of Life Sciences
48 Chris Macknoe cmacknie@postmedia.com NA
49 Vincent Maire vincent.maire@uqtr.ca Université du Québec-à-Trois-Rivières
50 Francesco Malfasi Yes francesco.malfasi@uninsubria.it University of Insubria 
51 Anders Michelsen andersm@bio.ku.dk University of Copenhagen, Denmark
52 Mikel Moriana Armendariz mikel.moriana.armendariz@nmbu.no NMBU
53 Isla Myers-Smith isla.myers-smith@ubc.ca University of British Columbia
54 Sungjin Nam 10pack@kopri.re.kr Korea Polar Research Institute
55 Paulo Olivas paolivas@fiu.edu Florida International University
56 Siri Lie Olsen siri.lie.olsen@nmbu.no Norwegian University of Life Sciences
57 Lea Opitz lea.opitz@helsinki.fi University of Helsinki
58 Wilhelm Osterman wilhelm.osterman@bioenv.gu.se University of Gothenburg
59 Camila Pacheco camila.pacheco.riano@bioenv.gu.se University of Gothenburg
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60 Zoe Panchen zoe.panchen@acadiau.ca Acadia University
61 Sara Pastacaldi sapas1111@uit.no UiT The Arctic University of Norway
62 Aurora Patchett aurora.patchett@gu.se University of Gothenburg
63 Maria Pavolotskaia maria.pavolotskaia@gmail.com University of Gothenburg
64 Matteo Petit Bon mpetitb@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
65 Alessandro Petraglia alessandro.petraglia@unipr.it University of Parma
66 Lisa Pilkinton L.C.Pilkinton@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh
67 Heather Reese heather.reese@gu.se Univ of Gothenburg
68 Miccen Reyes kevinvansundert1@gmail.com NA
69 Christian Rixen rixen@slf.ch Swiss Federal Institute for Forest, Snow and Landscape Research

70 Sergey Rosbakh rosbakh@plen.ku.dk University of Copenhagen
71 Tomoki Sakiyama wisdom.tree.1994@gmail.com Umeå University
72 Alejandro Salazar alejandro@lbhi.is Agricultural University of Iceland
73 Kai Sattler kai.sattler@bioenv.gu.se University of Gothenburg
74 Sarah Schwieger sarah.schwieger@umu.se Umeå University
75 Neal Scott neal.scott@queensu.ca Queen's University
76 Matthias Siewert matthias.siewert@umu.se EMG, Umeå University
77 Andrew Trant atrant@uwaterloo.ca University of Waterloo
78 Kevin Van Sundert kevin.vansundert@maastrichtuniversity.nl Maastricht University
79 Vigdis Vandvik vigdis.vandvik@uib.no Department of Biological Sciences
80 Marcel Vaz Yes marcelcvaz@gmail.com National Research Institute for the Amazon
81 Janice Voltzow janice.voltzow@scranton.edu University of Scranton
82 Julia Wagner julia.wagner@umu.se Umeå University
83 Xiaoyi Wang 2021203001@stu.njau.edu.cn Nanjing Agricultural University
84 Joel White joel.white.2@bioenv.gu.se Gothenburg Univesity
85 Stepan Wood wood@allard.ubc.ca University of British Columbia
86 Ziyan Zhang yan970227@163.com Northeast Forestry University
87 Shengwei Zong zongsw049@nenu.edu.cn Northeast Normal University
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